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General Motors’ UK, Belgian and
Spanish workers will bear the brunt
of job cuts in the German-led rescue
of Opel/Vauxhall, according to plans
outlined by Canadian-based Magna
International, GM’s preferred bidder

for the firm
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UK
Spain
Belgium

Total jobs Jobs at risk
24,700
4,475
6,401
2,517

4,116
1,373
2,090
2,517

16.7%
30.7%
32.7%
100%


